Client: _______________________________
Project: ______________________________
Specifi er: _____________________________
Type: ________________________ Qty: ____
ArcPower 144 ™
Category: ArcPower
FEATURES:
• Input Voltage: 100-240V AC 50-60Hz
• Power consumption:  240W
• Max Load Per Zone:
 36 x 1W LED‘s (RGB)
 42 x 1W LED‘s (RGBW)
 10 LED‘s RGBW (MC)
• Control: DMX 512, USITT
• Housing: Steel Plate
• Max Cable Length: 80m
• Fixing Method: 4 x Fixing holes
• IP Rating: IP2X
• Operating Ambient Temp: +40°C (+104°F )
• Certifi cation:  ETL / cETL, CE, RoHS
• 5 Year Warranty
How To Order
GROUP VARIANT SIZE COLOUR OPTIC FINISH OPTIONS
ARC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
POW IND 144 RGBW - Red, Green, Blue, White S - Silver DMX - DMX
SW - Smart White B - Black DLI - Dali
W - White ART -Artnet
C - Custom
Example ARCPOWER 144 SILVER ARTNET
ARC POW IND 144 SWBGR ART
12.5 (317)
7.1 (180)
0.3 (7)
0.2 (5)
12.8 (326)
10.1 (256)
2.2 (56)
SPECIFICATION SHEET
ROBE lighting s.r.o, Palackeho 416 757 01 Valasske Mezirici, Czech Republic. Tel: +420 571 751 500 - Fax: +420 571 751 515 - E.mail: info@anolis.eu
UK: Anolis UK, 3 Spinney View, Stone Circle Road, Round Spinney Ind Est, NN3 8RF, Northampton, United Kingdom. Tel: +44 1604 741000 - Fax: +44 1604 741041 - E.mail: info@anolis.co.uk
USA: Anolis Lighting, 12349 SW 53rd Street, Suite 202, Cooper City, Florida 33330, U.S.A. Tel: +1 844 426 6547 - +1-844-4 ANOLIS - Fax: (954) 680-1910 - E.mail: info@anolislighting.com
AUS: Anolis Australia, 28 Expo Court, Ashmore, 4215, Queensland, Australia. Tel: +61 7 5509 4633 - Fax: +61 7 5509 4677 - E.mail: info@anolis.com.au
AUS: Anolis Australia, 5 Phillip Court, Port Melbourne, 3207, Victoria, Australia. Tel: +61 7 5509 4633 - Fax: +61 7 5509 4677 - E.mail: info@anolis.com.au
Asia and Pacifi c: Anolis Asia and Pacifi c, 12 New Ind Road, #02-05 Morningstar Centre, S-536202, Singapore. Tel: +65 6280 8558 - Fax: +65 6280 2896 - E.mail: asiapacifi c@anolis.eu
Middle East: Anolis Middle East, Offi ce Nbr 507 5th Floor, Al Asmawi Building DIP 1, Dubai, UAE. Po Box: 391 898 - Tel: +971 4 885 3223 - E.mail: middleeast@anolis.eu
Russia and CIS: Taganskaya str. 26-1-72, 109004 Moscow, Russia. Tel: +7 495 504 9569 - E.mail: russia@anolis.eu
Central and South America: Galicia 1198 ap 303, 1100, Montevideo, Uruguay. Tel: +5982 900 67 47 - E.mail: Latam@anolis.eu
www.anolis.eu | www.anolislighting.com
Ref: ArcPower 144           V3 - 01-10-2015 Page 1 of 2
IP2X
Category: ArcPower
Electrical Input Voltage 100-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Power Consump�on 240W +/-10%
Max Output Current 350mA Per Colour
Control Interface Protocol USITT, DMX512, DyNet, RS232
enolA-dnatS ,evalS /retsaM ,XMDsedoM noitarepO
Display 3 Digit LED
1.01 x 31.2 x 9.21sehcnIlacisyhP
652 x 45 x 623mm
4.6sbl
9.2gk
Number of Led Output Zones 4
Maximum Load Per Zone )s'DEL W1 x 63 etihW tramS( s'DEL W1 x 63BGR
s'DEL W1 x 24WBGR
RGBW (MC) 10 x MC LED's (Smart White 10 x MC LED's)
Total Load )s'DEL W1 x 441 etihW tramS( s'DEL W1 x 441BGR
s'DEL W1 x 861WBGR
RGBW (MC) 40 x MC LED's (Smart White 40 x MC LED's)
DMX Channels 12, 16, 19, 3, 4 (Smart White 8, 1, 5, 10, 3, 12)
DMX Modes 5 (Smart White 6)
Built in Programs 2
Editable Programs 1 (Upto 50 Steps Each) (Smart White 1 Upto 30 Steps)
Max Cable Length 80m Max Per Zone
LED Output Connec�on RJ45
DMX Connec�on RJ45
RS232 Connec�on DE-9 (Male)
Fixing Method 4 Moun�ng Holes
IP Ra�ng IP2X
IK Ra�ng N/A
Cooling System Convec�on
) F°401+ / F°41( C°04+ / C°01-egnaR erutarepmeT gnitarepO
Cer�fica�on Lis�ngs ETL / cETL, CE, RoHS
Accessories
RJ45 / DMX 5 Pin Adaptor (Included)
Cable Joiner (included)
Subject to change without no�ce - please contact Anolis for clarifica�on
Descrip�on
RJ45 / DMX 3 Pin Adaptor (Included)
Width x Height x Depth
Weight
Product Specifi cation:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
ROBE lighting s.r.o, Palackeho 416 757 01 Valasske Mezirici, Czech Republic. Tel: +420 571 751 500 - Fax: +420 571 751 515 - E.mail: info@anolis.eu
UK: Anolis UK, 3 Spinney View, Stone Circle Road, Round Spinney Ind Est, NN3 8RF, Northampton, United Kingdom. Tel: +44 1604 741000 - Fax: +44 1604 741041 - E.mail: info@anolis.co.uk
USA: Anolis Lighting, 12349 SW 53rd Street, Suite 202, Cooper City, Florida 33330, U.S.A. Tel: +1 844 426 6547 - +1-844-4 ANOLIS - Fax: (954) 680-1910 - E.mail: info@anolislighting.com
AUS: Anolis Australia, 28 Expo Court, Ashmore, 4215, Queensland, Australia. Tel: +61 7 5509 4633 - Fax: +61 7 5509 4677 - E.mail: info@anolis.com.au
AUS: Anolis Australia, 5 Phillip Court, Port Melbourne, 3207, Victoria, Australia. Tel: +61 7 5509 4633 - Fax: +61 7 5509 4677 - E.mail: info@anolis.com.au
Asia and Pacifi c: Anolis Asia and Pacifi c, 12 New Ind Road, #02-05 Morningstar Centre, S-536202, Singapore. Tel: +65 6280 8558 - Fax: +65 6280 2896 - E.mail: asiapacifi c@anolis.eu
Middle East: Anolis Middle East, Offi ce Nbr 507 5th Floor, Al Asmawi Building DIP 1, Dubai, UAE. Po Box: 391 898 - Tel: +971 4 885 3223 - E.mail: middleeast@anolis.eu
Russia and CIS: Taganskaya str. 26-1-72, 109004 Moscow, Russia. Tel: +7 495 504 9569 - E.mail: russia@anolis.eu
Central and South America: Galicia 1198 ap 303, 1100, Montevideo, Uruguay. Tel: +5982 900 67 47 - E.mail: Latam@anolis.eu
www.anolis.eu | www.anolislighting.com
Ref: ArcPower 144           V3 - 01-10-2015 Page 2 of 2
IP2X